Summary statement holding of specified securities

March 2018
Shareholdi
ng as a %
No. of 2 Bl . No. of
Category . of shares .
No. of fully paid equity shares
of . (calculated .
shareholde up equity held in
sharehold as per .
rs shares dematerializ
& held S ed form
1957)As a
% of
A+B+C2
(A)
Promoter
& 9 1,60,42,2 1,60,42,2 50.86 1,60,42,2 50.86 1,60,42,210
10 10 10
Promoter
Group
. 1,54,97,7 1,54,97,7 1,54,97,7
(B) Public 127 90 90 49.14 90 49.14 1,54,32,740
(C1)
Shares 0.00 0.00
underlyin
g DRs
(C2)
Shares
held by 0.00 0.00
Employee
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00 0.00
Non
Public
Grand 3,15,40,0 3,15,40,0 3,15,40,0 100.0
Total 136 00 00 100.00 00 0 3,14,74,950
Supremex Shine Steels Ltd
Scrip Code : 534733 Quarter Ending :

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as
a % of total no. Number of
of shares equity shares
(calculated as held in
per SCRR, dematerialized
1957)As a % of form
(A+B+C2)

Al) Indian 0.00

No. of fully
Category of Nos. of paid up Total nos.

shareholder shareholders equity shares held
shares held

Individuals/Hindu

. . 6 1,57,20,200  1,57,20,200 49.84 1,57,20,200
undivided Family



VIPUL

JAYANTILAL 1 73,27,730 73,27,730 23.23 73,27,730
MODI

LEENA VIPUL 1 63,67,070 63,67,070 20.19 63,67,070
MODI

VIPUL

JAYANTILAL 1 15,00,730 15,00,730 4.76 15,00,730
MODI HUF

CHANDRAKANTA

JAYANTILAL 1 3,09,330 3,09,330 0.98 3,09,330
MODI

MILONI VIPUL

MODI 1 1,07,670 1,07,670 0.34 1,07,670
JIMEET VIPUL

MODI 1 1,07,670 1,07,670 0.34 1,07,670
Any Other (specify) 3 3,22,010 3,22,010 1.02 3,22,010
JIMEET

DEVELOPERS 1 1,07,670 1,07,670 0.34 1,07,670

PRIVATE LIMITED

ROCK BUILDERS

AND DEVELOPERS 1 1,07,670 1,07,670 0.34 1,07,670
PRIVATE LIMITED

JINAL FIN-VEST

PRIVATE LIMITED 1 1,06,670 1,06,670 0.34 1,06,670
Sub Total Al 9 1,60,42,210  1,60,42,210 50.86 1,60,42,210
A2) Foreign 0.00

A=A1+A2 9 1,60,42,210  1,60,42,210 50.86 1,60,42,210

Supremex Shine Steels Ltd

Scrip Code : 534733 Quarter ending :

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholdi No. of
ng % equity
Category & N i Cagzulaeltred shareiz held
Name of the | sharehold P y i
Shareholders er SCRR, ematerializ
1957 As a ed
% of form(Not
(A+B+C2) Applicable)
B1)
Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s) 0 0 0.00 0.00

/ President of
India



B3) Non-
Institutions
Individual
share capital
upto Rs. 2
Lacs
Individual
share capital
in excess of Rs.
2 Lacs
SHITANSHU
BIPIN VORA
NARESHKUM
AR
KANTILAL
SHAH

VIPUL
KANTILAL
SHAH

RUPA VIPUL
SHAH
RANJANBEN
NARESHKUM
AR SHAH
HONEY NIHIR
SHAH

NIHIR
CHANDRAKA
NT SHAH
CHARULATA
CHANDRAKA
NT SHAH
RUPAL
AMEET SHAH
Any Other
(specify)

LLP

OLUMPUS
TRADING
AND
ADVISORY
LLP

Bodies
Corporate
NK CHEM
PLAST
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Clearing
Members
SAMCO
SECURITIES
LIMITED

95

12

20

501643

942513
4

450090
9

705801

705801

705271

705271

368330

347411

347400

347400

557101
3
157219
0

157219
0

219547
1

219494
1

701160

700170

5,01,643

94,25,134

45,00,909

7,05,801

7,05,801

7,05,271

7,05,271

3,68,330

3,47,411

3,47,400

3,47,400
55,71,013

15,72,190

15,72,190

21,95,471

21,94,941

7,01,160

7,00,170

0.00

1.59

29.88

14.27

2.24

2.24

2.24

2.24

1.17

1.10

1.10

1.10

17.66

4.98

4.98

6.96

6.96

2.22

2.22

5,01,643

94,25,134

45,00,909

7,05,801

7,05,801

7,05,271

7,05,271

3,68,330

3,47,411

3,47,400

3,47,400
55,71,013

15,72,190

15,72,190

21,95,471

21,94,941

7,01,160

7,00,170

0.00

1.59

29.88

14.27

2.24

2.24

2.24

2.24

1.17

1.10

1.10

1.10

17.66

4.98

4.98

6.96

6.96

2.22

2.22

4,37,123

94,25,134

45,00,909

7,05,801

7,05,801

7,05,271

7,05,271

3,68,330

3,47,411

3,47,400

3,47,400
55,70,483

15,72,190

15,72,190

21,94,941

21,94,941

7,01,160

7,00,170



110219

HUF 14 5 11,02,192
154977 1,54,97,7

Sub Total B3 127 90 90
_ 154977 1,54,97,7
B=B1+B2+B3 127 90 90

349  11,02,192 3.49 11,02,192
49.14 1’54’979'8 49.14 1,54,32,740
49.14 1’54’979'(7) 49.14 1,54,32,740

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Supremex Shine Steels

Scrip Code : 534733

Ltd

Quarter ending :

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of

Shareholding %
calculated as per
SCRR, 1957 As a

% of

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form(XIV)(Not

Category & No. of iy pefe T?ﬁi're?'
Sr:\lame aff e sharenolder(tlt) | P | peigqvi =
areholders(l) shares IV+V+VI)
held(1V)
Cl)
Custodian/DR 0 0
Holder
C2) Employee 0 0

Benefit Trust

(A+B+C2)(VI1I)

0.00

0.00

Applicable)



